ay Date/Port

ROME civiTAVECCHIA
Italy | Sat, 17 Jun

NAPLES Ay
Sun, 18 Jun

AT SEA
Mon, 19 Jun

PALMA MAJORCA SPAIN
Tue, 20 Jun

IBIZA spain
Wed, 21 Jun

BARCELONA spaiN
Thu, 22 Jun

INSIDE

oon 12499 000,

\\

CRUISE
CENTRE

NORWEGIAN

CRUISE LINE®

MEDITERRANEAN WITH IBIZA 'I'I

2023 | JUN 17; JUL 15

Arrive Deprt Day Port

EMBARK
1AM
9 AM
12 PM
5 AM

6 PM
6 PM
10 PM
1PM
SPM

1
8
9
10
1

OCEANVIEW

won 17.814 00,

== (CRUISE CENTRE

PROVENCE MARSEILLE

France | Fri, 23 Jun

CANNES FrANCE
Sat, 24 Jun

FLORENCE/pisa LIvORND
Italy | Sun, 25 Jun

FLORENCE/pisA LIVORNO
Italy | Mon, 26 Jun

ROME civiTaveccHIA
Italy | Tue, 27 Jun

Arrive Depart

8.30AM 6.30 PM
7AM 7PM
8 AM =
= 7PM

6.30 AM DISEMBARK

"BALCONY

o 18,270 000,

cannes
i livorno

marseille,
barcelona ivitaveechia
. naples
ibiz
§ paima

-

~— FREE AT SEA
Get All Offers

FREE OPEN BAR

FREE SPECIALTY DINING
FREE EXCURSIONS

FREE WIF|

Jl. Hayam Wuruk 125 AB, Jakarta

Website:

Telp: +62212601888 | WA: +62816958360

www.cruisecentre.co.id

Email: info@cruisecentre-indo.com
FB | IG: @cruisecentreindonesia




